Position

Child Psychiatrist

Supervising Mental Health
Clinician - Exempt

Marriage And Family Therapist
Il

Psychiatric Social Worker Il -
Unclassified

Marriage And Family Therapist
I

Marriage And Family Therapist
I

Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Peer Support Worker
Marriage And Family Therapist
I

Psychiatric Social Worker Il

Mental Health Intern

Mental Health Intern

Other Positions Held

Election Volunteer
Workers - Extra Help

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County
Youth Services-North
County

Youth Services-North
County

Total Wages

$280,791

$94,176

$89,683

$88,117

$87,402

$71,273

$62,301

$54,358

$42,226

$27,493

$2,440

$1,870

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$89,562

$35,881

$38,603

$37,646

$32,746

$30,122

$35,731

$36,302

$0

$29,729

$0

$0



