Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Psychiatrist		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$280,791	\$89,562
Supervising Mental Health Clinician - Exempt		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$94,176	\$35,881
Marriage And Family Therapist		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$89,683	\$38,603
Psychiatric Social Worker II - Unclassified	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$88,117	\$37,646
Marriage And Family Therapist		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$87,402	\$32,746
Marriage And Family Therapist		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$71,273	\$30,122
Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$62,301	\$35,731
Peer Support Worker II		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$54,358	\$36,302
Marriage And Family Therapist		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$42,226	\$0
Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$27,493	\$29,729
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$2,440	\$0
Mental Health Intern		San Mateo County	Youth Services-North County	\$1,870	\$0